MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

				IPANY		11884	
		MOUNTA	N TITLE CON	1TC-15254-L	TRO Page	11004	
			WARRANT	401		*****	
	63424 KNOW ALL MEN BY after called the grantor, Trendwe	THESE PRESEN Wendell for the consideration est Inc.	TS, That A. Smith	d, to grantor paid	by, h	ereinafter called	
i	KNOW ALL MEN BI	Wenderation	on hereinafter state	a, to a	grantee's heirs	, successors ap-	
hereille	63424 KNOW ALL MEN BY after called the grantor, Trendwr rantee, does hereby gran ns, that certain real prop uning, situated in the Co	est Inc.	d convey unto the	ts and appurtenar	cribed as follow	s, to-wit:	
	entee, does hereby gran	it, bargain, self	nents, hereanand St	ate of Oregon, des	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
assign	ns, that certain real prop	unty of		, wig de	eed.		
perta	uning, sites	⊧ foī	th on the rev	erse of this -			
С	ns, that certain the Co ining, situated in the Co Refer to the le	gal as set ion			· · · · · ·		
Hd	VELCT	,	/4, ~~ ``	N	•		
-							
			يتغير الكار	CON A	PANY		cionS.
INP INP	"This instrument will not al	TT NT	AIN TIT	LE CUIVI	of applicable land	use laws and regulation	ounty
98.)	MOUNIA	w described in this in	strument in violution to the property shot	uld check with the	appror	
	will not al	low use of the property	erson acquiring fee til	le 10 I	uccessors ar	d assigns forever.	s, that
	"This instrument will not all Before signing or accepting planning department to ve To Have and to And said granter grantor is lawfully sei	low use of the propert this instrument, the pr rify approved uses." hold the same un or hereby covenant zed in fee simple o	in and grante	e and grantee's heil	tee's heirs, succ	essors and accept nces except	
	Before signing department to ve planning department to ve To Have and to And said grants grantor is lawfully sei those of record a	Hold the same ur	ts to and with said	l grantee and a l premises, free fro	m all encumerations of the da	te of this a	nd that
	Anu	red in icc of a	ont upon		J DATCEL LITELOT		
	Arantor 13	nd those is	:	and every r	ove describe	•_ e	the is
							which is ss 93.030.) mmatical
ج							
AN	grantor is lawfully set those of record a deed. grantor will warrant and demands of all The true and OHowever, the actu the whole considerati	al consideration	1). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence bet one the context so f	equires, the singular	porations and t	July	thereto by
MP	those of record a deed. grantor will warrant and demands of all The true and OHowever, the actu the whole considerati part of the construint In construint	and forever defend persons whomsoever actual consideration al consideration ion (indicate which this deed and who plied to make the the franto	provisions hereof a	instrument this	t by its officers	Inth	And the second second
COMPANY	grand demands of all The true and OHowever, the actu the whole considerati part of the construin Changes shall be in In Witness if a corporate gran order of its board	Whereof, the grante	its name to be sign	ed and some the	sour R.	h	
. H	t a corporate grat	of directors.		Wett			
TIT	order of its bout						
4	order of its board (If executed by a corporation offix corporate seel) STATE OF OREC County of JULY T	•••		STATE OF OREGO	N, County of	who, bei	and
		- 01)) \$\$.		- ared	who, be	ie the
	STATE OF OREC	10	86.		a not one for the	wident and that	1110
	Z County of July 7	K.I.a	- .	each for mine		secretary of	a corporation,
	Personally a	opeared the above nam					
	Wende	and acknowledged the his	e foregoing instru-	and that the seat of said corporation	n and that sale ration by authorit	strument was signed strument was signed y of its board of dire to be its voluntary	(OFFICIAL
	PUT	and acknowledges volu	intary act and deed.				SEAL 1
	mentiv	Liorefme:	Atelle	Notary Public f	: or Oregon		
	COFFICIAL	Here for Or	egon 1 - lan	Notary Public - My commission		ORECO	N.].
	SEAL)	Notaly Public Ici My commission expi	res: 7/13/89	-K	ST	ATE OF OREGO	
						County of	IIO DIA
	• • • · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				M	Tecerves	19
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	GRANTOR'S NAM	AE AND ADDRESS			o'clock	M., and C
				SPA		book	
		GRANTEE'S N	AME AND ADDRESS	REG	CORDER'S USE	Record of Dee witness m	y hand and se
	After 1969	line return to:				County affixed.	
	Tr	Box 1089	97601				Recording
	F. Kl	amath Falls, U	E. ADDRESS, ZIP	following oddress.		Ву	
	Until o	amath Falls, O	antee			τ υ τ ^{το}	
		Per Gra	intee			126	A
	ar and	NA NA	ME. ADDRESS. ZIP	DUNTAIN TI	TLE COMP		
			M	JUN TAIN T			

þ

1

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1 55. in instru-d on the ,19...., d recorded or as nd seal of rding Officer Deputy

MTC NO. 15 EXHIBITA DESCRIPTION Beginning at a point which is intersecting Westerly right of way line of 60' County Road and South Section line of Section 7 and which bears North 89°42' West a distance of 365.2' from the Southeast corner of said section; thence N89°42' West.along: the South Section line of said Section 7 a distance of 364.53' to a point; thence North 31°55' West parallel to Westerly right of way line of County Road a distance of 141.24'; thence South 89°42' East parallel to South Section line a distance of 364.54' to a point on Westerly right of a distance of 141.24'; thence South 89°42' East parallel to South Section line a distance of 364.54' to a point on Westerly right of Way line of County Road; thence South 31°55' East along the Westerly might of the line of County Point Point of 141 24' to the point Way line of County Road; thence South 31°55' East along the Westerly right of Way line of County Road a distance of 141.24' to the point of beginning, being a portion of the SEZSEZ Section 7, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Conson according to the plat thereof on file in the office of the Oregon, according to the plat thereof on file in the office of the in parts (1**7**51) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: •••• We high of 11.30 J. . , - j:*----÷. 7th _ day of _July A.D., 19 o'clock P of Deeds 86 M86 in Vol. _ M. and duly recorded Page 11884 Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk An Fee, \$14.00 Deputy.